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Reminder — Return eligible Envirodrum containers by
31 October 2016 to receive deposit refunds

5 “ Late in 2015 we communicated changes to how
= =S5 | our Envirodrum containers are managed.

From 1 January 2016, Nufarm and Crop Care
stopped charging drum deposits on 110 litre
Envirodrum containers.

If you have paid deposits on Envirodrums you will
be eligible for reimbursement, provided conditions
are met and that containers are received by 31
October 2016.
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i WO NooerosTRtTom Care drums. If you have drums on farm that have

have either a Nufarm o VIA SCHUTZ' printed . '
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- —— . cut off, speak to your local North West Ag store so
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And the winners are.....

Congratulations to the following winners of a patio heater in the
Pedigree pet food promotion:

Beulah - Shayne Riggall
Boort - Neil Gardener
Charlton - John Cossar
Hopetoun - Pat Hallam
Nullawil - Pelican Hogan
Ouyen - Marty Pfeiffer
Quambatook - Jeff Hahnel
Sea Lake - Geoff Newell
Swan Hill - Warrick Grey
Warracknabeal - Chris Leith
Woomelang - Andrew (Bruiser) Donnan

beulah@northwestag.com.au, boort@northwestag.com.au, charlton@northwestag.com.au, donald@northwestag.com.au, hopetoun@northwestag.com.au,
marnoo@northwestag.com.au, nullawil@northwestag.com.au, ouyen@northwestag.com.au, guambatook@northwestag.com.au,
sealake@northwestag.com.au, starnaud@northwestag.com.au, warracknabeal@northwestag.com.au, woomelang@northwestag.com.au,
swanhill@northwestag.com.au
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Polymaster's Poly Promos

ﬂi!&ﬁ!?"‘"““s (oo Come in store for the latest North West Ag/Polymaster deals for August

and September.

-

Specials on: Rain water tanks, horse drinkers and feeders, water cartage

N \_DON’T WAIT tanks and bulka bins.
INTIL THE RAIN’S OVER...
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Freecall 1800 062 064 | polymastes

Zoetis - Supporting Mental Health in Rural Australia

Zoetis are working with Beyond Blue to help raise money
and awareness for mental health. North West Ag Services
are happy to support this initiative of Zoetis.

For every Zoetis sheep or cattle vaccine or parasiticide sold
between 1st August and 30th October 2016, Zoetis will
donate $5 - up to $100,000.00 to Beyond Blue.

Head to their website to find out more
https://www.zoetis.com.au/community-support/index.aspx
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Friday 12" August 2016
Quambatook Golf Course

e 4 ball pairs
e $25/pair entry fee, includes BBQ lunch from 11.30am
e 12.30pm hi&off
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